SheppardMullin

\rightarrow

Press Releases

Sheppard Mullin Represents Intrepid Investment Bankers in Agreement to be Acquired by MUFG Union Bank

10.18.2018

Sheppard Mullin represented Intrepid Investment Bankers, a leading Los Angeles-based regional middle market investment banking firm, in an agreement to be acquired by MUFG Union Bank. Following the close of the transaction, which is subject to regulatory approval and other customary closing conditions, Intrepid Investment Bankers will operate under its current name as a subsidiary of MUFG Union Bank. Terms of the transaction were not disclosed.

The Sheppard Mullin team was led by partners Zac Turke and Larry Braun and included partners Frank Dworak and Michael Chan; and associates Ed Xia and Taylor Parks.

Click here to read the MUFG Union Bank press release.

Attorneys

Lawrence M. Braun

Michael Chan

Frank W. Dworak

Zachary M. Turke

Edward Xia